ﬁ”ﬁ it

HILLVIEW FARMY

LIMOUSIN

LOT WEIGHT SCROTAL  HOMOZYGOUS

POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED

(LBS.)  (CM)
TWO YEAR OLD BULLS
13 2050 40
2 2135 40

1 1885 355
3 2070 40
14 1840 39
21 1790 39
19 1835  39.5

1815 385

1755 39
9 1825 41
15 1825 39

1950 38
5 2050 39

1930 39
12 1935 39
11 1800 35
20 1700 405
17 2050 38
18 1700 36
YEARLING BULLS
28 1415 35
23 1350  36.5
27 1230 36
38 1180  36.5

HOMO POLLED

NOTES

Full possession, 1/2
semen rights

All bulls have passed semen test, heifers have been vet palpated

MARCH

SATURDAY

AT THE RANCH - MORINVILLE, ALBERTA

SALE ORDER

2:00 PM

LOT WEIGHT SCROTAL HOMOZYGOUS

22
25
44
36
34
30
31
39
40
35
32
33
24
26
41
45
29
42
37

(LBS.)
1335

1310
1210
1280
1230
1110
1215
1190
1190
1245
1360
1285
1150
1260
1230
1300
1265
1270

1290

(CM)
36.5

35.5
34
36
36
31
33

36.5

345
36

35.5
31

335
36

32.5
34
36

35.5

33

POLLED

HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED
HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

OPEN PUREBRED HEIFERS

438
47
46
49
50

1030

1020

1070

1030

1070

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

HOMO POLLED

L & FEMALE SALE
72026

NOTES



