



Annual **BULL & FEMALE SALE**
MARCH 7 2026
 SATURDAY 2:00 PM
 AT THE RANCH • MORINVILLE, ALBERTA

SALE ORDER

LOT	WEIGHT (LBS.)	SCROTAL (CM)	HOMOZYGOUS POLLED	NOTES	LOT	WEIGHT (LBS.)	SCROTAL (CM)	HOMOZYGOUS POLLED	NOTES
TWO YEAR OLD BULLS					22 1335 36.5				
13	2050	40	HOMO POLLED		25	1310	35.5	HOMO POLLED	
2	2135	40			44	1210	34	HOMO POLLED	
1	1885	35.5			36	1280	36	HOMO POLLED	
3	2070	40	HOMO POLLED		34	1230	36	HOMO POLLED	
14	1840	39	HOMO POLLED		30	1110	31	HOMO POLLED	
21	1790	39	HOMO POLLED		31	1215	33	HOMO POLLED	
19	1835	39.5	HOMO POLLED		39	1190	36.5	HOMO POLLED	
7	1815	38.5			40	1190	34.5	HOMO POLLED	
8	1755	39	HOMO POLLED		35	1245	36	HOMO POLLED	
9	1825	41	HOMO POLLED		32	1360	35.5		
15	1825	39	HOMO POLLED		33	1285	31		
6	1950	38			24	1150	33.5	HOMO POLLED	
5	2050	39			26	1260	36		
4	1930	39			41	1230	32.5	HOMO POLLED	
12	1935	39	HOMO POLLED		45	1300	34	HOMO POLLED	
11	1800	35	HOMO POLLED		29	1265	36		
20	1700	40.5	HOMO POLLED		42	1270	35.5	HOMO POLLED	
17	2050	38			37	1290	33		
18	1700	36			OPEN PUREBRED HEIFERS				
YEARLING BULLS					48	1030		HOMO POLLED	
28	1415	35	HOMO POLLED	Full possession, 1/2 semen rights	47	1020			
23	1350	36.5	HOMO POLLED		46	1070		HOMO POLLED	
27	1230	36	HOMO POLLED		49	1030			
38	1180	36.5	HOMO POLLED		50	1070		HOMO POLLED	

All bulls have passed semen test, heifers have been vet palpated